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Stamp Pads
$4.90
$6.00
$11.15
$15.95

$25.75
$38.00
$52.75
$34.95
$38.95

$18.75
$27.00

$15.65 $27.75

$21.25
$27.00

No. 0 (smallest)
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3 (largest)

Stamp Pads
$4.90
$6.00
$11.15
$15.95

No. 0 (smallest)
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3 (largest)

Large
Small

Notary Log Books
Professional Log Book
Professional Ledger

$19.95
$22.95

Style A
Wooden Handle Stamp (will need separate ink pad)

Self Inking (handle comes in black, red, blue and pink)

Shiny Pre-Inked
Model 1 Seal (handle comes in black, red, blue and pink)

$25.75
$38.00
$44.95
$34.95

Impression Size
1 5/8” Diameter

$21.95

Seal Impression Inker

Notary Acknowledgement Stamp

$27.75
Impression Size

2” x 3”

Style B
Wooden Handle Stamp (will need separate ink pad)

Ideal 4913 Self Inking
Shiny Pre-Inked

$18.75
$27.00
$36.95

Impression Size
7/8” x 2 3/8”

Style C
Wooden Handle Stamp (will need separate ink pad)

Ideal 4913 Self Inking
Shiny Pre-Inked

$21.25
$27.00
$36.95

Impression Size
7/8” x 2 3/8”

Notary Bag

$17.95
$14.95

1420 Brookside Drive, Suite C
Raleigh, NC 27604

(919) 832-7515
www.raleighstamps.com
raleighstamps@AOL.com

raleighstamps@gmail.com

EVERYTHING ON THIS PAGE IS IN STOCK AND/OR MADE IN HOUSE!
TYPICALLY A 1-2 DAY TURNAROUND!

FLAT SHIPPING RATES ON OUR WEBSITE!
PAY ONLINE OR PAY IN STORE AT PICKUP!

ORDER 
NOW!!!

NC NOTARY
PRODUCTS

40+ Years of Experience          Family Owned and Operated

$27.15

Pocket Style Stamp
Impression Size
3/4” x 1 7/8”

Shiny Handy Pocket Stamp
(handle comes in black, red, blue, green and pink)X X

X
$24.95

ON SALE
NOW!!

https://raleighstamps.utypia.com/UI/en-US/Catalog/Raleigh%20Stamps/Notary--Public-Products/20090918170851810
https://raleighstamps.utypia.com/UI/en-US/Catalog/Raleigh%20Stamps/Notary--Public-Products/20090918170851810
https://raleighstamps.utypia.com/UI/en-US/Catalog/Raleigh%20Stamps/Notary--Public-Products/20090918170851810


CORPORATE SUPPLIES
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Model 1 Seal

Model M Desk Seal

Corporate Kit

Model M2 Desk Seal

Model M2 Seal

Ideal 400R
Self-Inking Stamp$34.95

1  5/8” Diameter

1  5/8” Diameter

1  5/8” Diameter

2” Diameter

Minutes, By-Laws, 20 printed stock
certificates, Model 1 Seal & padded sleeve

Same as Model M seal but with
2” diameter 

Heavier duty, longer reach into paper and
can be used with 1 5/8” or 2” seals

Model M Seal
$38.95

$43.95

$85.50

$47.95

$41.95

$38.00

Long Reach Desk Seal
$66.95



TRODAT/IDEAL STAMPS

IDEAL 4910
$16.00
3/8” x 1  1/32”

IDEAL 170R
$17.75
11/16” x 11/16” IDEAL 310R

$34.75
1  1/4” x 1  1/4”

IDEAL 500R
$46.00
2” x  2”

JEFF P.

JJP

IDEAL 4911
$20.50
9/16” x 1  1/2”

PAID

IDEAL 4912

SEVERAL INK  

COLORS TO
CHOOSEFROM!

$22.25
3/4” x 1  7/8”

Tom & Kathy Reynolds
100 Park Blvd

Raleigh, NC 27604

IDEAL 4913

IDEAL 4914

$27.00
7/8” x 2  3/8”

$30.00
1” x 2  1/2”

IDEAL 4926
$36.50
1  1/2” x 3”

STONEFIELD PRODUCTION
1495 Frisco Ave

Greenfield, MO 45565
sales@s-fieldprod.org
www.s-fieldprod.org

RALEIGH RUBBER STAMP & SEAL CO.
1420 BROOKSIDE DRIVE

PO BOX 26683
RALEIGH, NC 27604

(919) 832-7515

PLEASE SEND TITLE TO:
CAPITAL FORD OF CHARLOTTE
ATTN: TITLE CLERK
5411 N TRYON STREET
CHARLOTTE, NC 28213
704-598-2599
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IDEAL 400R
$38.00
1  5/8” x 1  5/8”
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TRODAT & HAND STAMPS

TRODAT 4916

TRODAT 4918

TRODAT 4925

TRADITIONAL HAND STAMPS

$26.75
3/8” x  2  3/4”

$28.05
5/8” x  3”

$32.50
1” x  3  1/4”

Raleigh Rubber Stamp & Seal Co., Inc.

PAID IN FULL
TRIANGLE FAMILY DENTISTRY

THIS INVOICE IS PAST DUE
Please remit payment today to

avoid finance charges.

The traditional hand stamp is the solution to many  stamping applications that require
special inks or ink pads. From a one line stamp, a custom logo stamp, engineer or 
professional stamp, or ANY stamp that we can put on a self  inking frame, the traditional 
hand stamp can be an economical choice, especially if a large stamp size is required.



SELF INKING DATE STAMPS

TRODAT 4750

TRODAT 5430

$45.75 (ONE COLOR)
$49.75 (TWO COLORS)
1” x  1  5/8”

$59.75 (ONE COLOR)
$61.75 (TWO COLORS)
1” x  1  5/8”

DEC 14 2029

DEC 14 2029

TRODAT 5440

SHINY H-6100 SHINY H-6103

$67.95 (ONE COLOR)
$72.00 (TWO COLORS)
1  1/8” x  2”

$56.50 (ONE COLOR)
$58.25 (TWO COLORS)
15/16” x  1  5/8”

$63.75 (ONE COLOR)
$67.00 (TWO COLORS)
1  3/16” x  2”

DEC 14 2029

TRODAT 4820
$27.25
*DATE ONLY*

DEC 14 2029

We keep these self inking daters in stock and turn around time is typically 1-2 days. Other sizes/styles are available to order upon request.
*TRODAT DATERS COME WITH 12 YEARS, COSCO DATERS COME WITH 6 YEARS*



CUSTOM BADGES & SIGNS

From custom engraved badges and plates to full color badges, we offer a WIDE variety of signs for office use.

We have a WIDE variety of engraved signs and plates. We can add your logo on any of these and many styles can 
be customized to your choosing.

Jeff Brown
Vice President,

Quality & Strategic Initiatives

Renee Edgerton
Natural Hair Specialist
Advance Department

Wake Tech Community College

SEAN FISHER
MANAGER

MARCUS KITTS

Liz Roth
Director of Employee Relations

ASK US ABOUT FULL
COLOR & ADA SIGNS!



XSTAMPERS

Xstamper - the premier brand name in pre-inked stamps is recognized in over 80 countries for unsurpassed quality and innovation.
The Xstamper pre-inked stamp requires no stamp pad and carries a lifetime guarantee for the entire stamp!

$24.00

$25.75

$25.15

$30.25

$34.25

$40.25

$30.45

$42.75

$49.75

$46.75

$92.00

$80.00

$50.25

$103.50

$116.00

$24.00

$24.00

$26.50

$30.50

$41.00



XSTAMPERS

Xstamper - the premier brand name in pre-inked stamps is recognized in over 80 countries for unsurpassed quality and innovation.
The Xstamper pre-inked stamp requires no stamp pad and carries a lifetime guarantee for the entire stamp!

$24.50

$23.25

$26.50

$31.25

$37.00

$37.00

$32.50

$52.75

$71.95

$21.80

$64.85

$65.00

$96.00

$96.00

$102.00

$90.50

$88.00

$81.75

$92.00

$6.25

$6.30

$9.70

$23.95
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